## Elcho School District Recreation Agreement – Community Use for Walking in Commons

Hours: Monday – Friday; 6:00-7:15 a.m. when school is in session.

Name: Phone/Cell:	
(Please Print)	
Email:	
	LIABILITY FOR USE OF FACILITIES
(I	Do not sign without reading)
	e and entered into by and between the School District of Elcho (print name),
	e of Liability applies to is the personal use by the undersigned I facilities owned by the School District of Elcho.
bodily injury, including permanent actions or inactions of the School D	TVITY, and that the ACTIVITY involves risks of serious disability, paralysis and death, which may be caused by the District of Elcho and its respective boards, officers, employees be "RELEASEES"), my own actions or inactions, or the TIVITY participant.
officers, employees, volunteers, and claims, demands, losses, or damage ACTIVITY which are caused in who otherwise, including negligent rescu	School District of Elcho, as well as their respective boards, and representatives, (the "RELEASEES") from all liability, set that I may suffer while engaged in or as a result of the hole or in part by the negligence of the RELEASEES or the operations. This "Release of Liability" does not release or some liability for their own intentional or reckless acts.
up substantial rights by signing the	ty," understand these terms and <u>understand that I have given</u> e"Release of Liability". I have signed this "Release of inducement or assurance of any nature.
Individual's Signature	Date
	e any type of photo, video or electronic data of anyone at any tand/or in disregard of school policies and practices may result in privilegesInitial
advised that the District premises are	e under camera surveillance Initial
SNATURE	DATE